
                      

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2022 

 

ANNUAL FEES  

 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 

Tuition Fees  1,679.00 1,679.00 1,861.00 1,861.00 2,479.00 2,479.00 

Building Levy * 624.00 624.00 624.00 624.00 624.00 624.00 

Resources Fee  754.00 754.00 783.00 783.00 897.00 897.00 

Administration Fee  455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 455.00 

ICT Levy  409.00 409.00 409.00 409.00 409.00 409.00 

Excursion/Incursion Fee 180.00 221.00 213.00 234.00 160.00 147.00 

Swim Program  95.00      

Camp/Retreat  285.00  350.00  310.00  

Music Program  200.00      

Total  $4,681.00 $4,142.00 $4,695.00 $4,366.00 $5,334.00 $5,011.00 

 

* The school building levy at LaSalle Catholic College is billed to the eldest child attending a Systemic 

School within the Sydney Archdiocese. It is a compulsory levy and is not tax deductible. 

Other Charges  

Students undertaking TAFE or Vet courses will be charged the following depending on the units 

studied.  

Human Services:  $465.00 

EVET 120 hrs:  $310.00  

EVET 180 hrs:  $465.00 

EVET 240 hrs:  $620.00 
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SCHOOL FEE PAYMENT METHODS 
 

 
An annual statement will be issued in February (Term 1), with reminders in Term 2, 3 and 4 on 

balances owing. 

Where students join the school during the school year, a pro rata account for fees will be arranged.  

Payment of fees can be made by lump sum, or by regular instalments as shown on the fee 

statement.  

 

 The preferred method of payment is by BPay. The biller code and reference number are 

shown on the monthly fee statements. It is important that the correct reference number is 

entered. 

 Credit card payments can be made over the phone or online in Compass. 

 Cash, and or card payments can be made at the College office (Amex not accepted)   

 There are also facilities to make smaller, more regular payments by using: 

i.  A Credit Card Standing Authority (form available from the office) 

ii.   Direct payments can be arranged from any Centrelink benefits that a family may 

 receive using the fortnightly Centrepay system 

iii.  BPay payments can be made at regular intervals using the biller code and reference 

 number shown on the fee statements.    

Families unable to meet fee payment schedules must contact the Business Manager, in advance, 

at the start of the year to discuss an alternative payment plan. 

  

  
The Catholic Education Foundation (CEF) has three Bursary programs.  

If you have financial hardship, are Indigenous, a Foster Parent/Carer, or Refugee,                     
you may be eligible to apply.  

Detailed CEF Bursary application forms are available from the Business Manager. 
  

 
Other Catholic families who may be experiencing a period of financial difficulty are asked to 

complete an Application for Financial Assistance which can be obtained from the Business 

Manager.  

Please always advise the Business Manager if your situation changes during the course of the 

year. 
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